
Exhibitor List OF HALL NO. 12A & 12

COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO. COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO.

HALL NO. 12

HALL NO. 12A
Adin India Medical Pvt. Ltd.

Agkem Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Akar Dental Trade

Ashoo Sons

Ayushi Density

Bansal Dental Traders

Bestodent India Pvt. Ltd.

Bhar� Dent (India)

Chesa Dental Care Services Ltd.

De Tax Dental Products

Dental Products Of India

Dental Sply Services

Dentex Interna�onal

Dentsply India Pvt. Ltd.

Desires

Edge Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Elem Holdings India Pvt. Ltd.

Eskay Enterprises

Garg Enterprises

GC India Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Geistlich Pharma India Pvt. Ltd.

Glaze Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

Global Dent Aids Pvt. Ltd.

Goel Dental Company

H.K Dental Solu�on

Horizon Interna�onal

IDS Denmed Pvt. Ltd.

Implan�um India Pvt. Ld.

Ivoclar Vivadent Marke�ng (India) Pvt. Ltd.

JJ Dental Corpora�on

Kavo Kerr Group

KCK Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Lexical Dental Care

MDM Corpora�on

Medicam

Medpark Co. Ltd.

Modern Orthodon�cs

New India Dental Products

Orikam Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.

Phoenix Dental and Medical Pvt. Ltd.

Prime Dental Products Pvt. Ltd.

Promis Dental System

Pyrax Polymars

R & D Impex

Ramen Research Products

Rex Dent

S.K Surgicals

S.K Dent India

S.P Dental

Selmark Pvt. Ltd.

Shah Dental Suppliers

Shail Dental System

Q-23

S-4,T-4

Q-22

Q-65 to 68

R-8A,8B

Q-30,31

T-2

S-20

R-1

Q-11

S-2

Q-27

Q-26

R-5,6

Q-47,48

Q-36

Q-63

Q-56

Q-12

S-5

Q-40

T-10 to 13

Q-44

Q-41

Q-28

Q-38,39

S-1,T-1

T-8,9,14,15

R-3

Q-32 to 35

S-6

Q-45,46

Q-52

Q-7

Q-53

S-27

Q-8 to 10

Q-37

Q-58 to 62

S-8

Q-18 to 21

Q-64

S-3

R-4

Q-3,4

S-26

Q-57

T-5

Q-5,Q-6

S-17,18,21,22

Q-29

Q-49 to 51

Sheetal Enterprises

Sheth Dental Supply

Shiva Products

Shree Umiya Traders

Skydent Surgical Corpora�on

Suz Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Technomac

The X-Ray Shoppe

Trudent India

Trudent Interna�onal

Udaipur Dental Solu�on

Universal Dental Concepts

Villa India

W&H Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Zenith Dental Supplies Pvt. Ltd.

Zenith Enterprises

3T Trading Corpora�on

Acteon India Pvt. Ltd.

Bansal Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

BGM Traders

Bio-dent Medical System

Bombay Dental & Surgical Pvt. Ltd.

Brulon Interna�onal

Carestream Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

CRB Interna�onal

Denta Care

Dental World

Deval Enterprises LLP

Gdc Fine Cra�ed Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Gomax: Amazon Consultant Engineers

Innodent India

jaishree Surgident (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Jaypee General Agencies

Libral Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Lifecare Devices Private Limited

Mitsui Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd.(kulzer)

N.K Patel & Sons

Nandi Dental Goods Depot

Neelkanth Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Ortho Care

Osstem Implant India Pvt. Ltd.

Pansila M' Impact

Pivot Fabrique HP

Pragya Dental Systems

Rex Dent

Septodont Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.

Sharma Dental Supply Co.

Varun Traders

Vatech India Pvt. Ltd.

Vijai Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

S-19

Q-13,14

R-9

Q-43

Q-55

T-7

Q-15

Q-54

Q-1,2

T-3

Q-42

Q-24,25

R-2

R-7

T-6

Q-16,17

M-27

P-1

N-6, 7

M-16,17

O-1C

N-11 A

M-12

N-11B

H-1

M-22,23

M-30

P-2A

P-2B

N-4,5

M-21

H-1B

M-24,25

O-2

N-8

M-13 to 15

M-7 to 9

N-10

N-1 to 3

M-26

O-1 B

M-20

O-1D

M-18,19

M-10,11

M-28,29

N-9

M-1,2

O-1A

M-3, to 6



Exhibitor List OF HALL NO. 11

COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO. COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO.

999 Dental

Advanced Health Care Systems

Aggarwal Dental Supply Co.

Akshar Trading Co.

ALB Surgicals Pvt. Ltd.

Alfa Surgicals

Amrit Chemicals & Minerals Agency

(Ammdent)

An Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Anand Mediproducts Pvt. Ltd.

Ashoo Sons

Avco Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.

Benson Surgico

Biotec Agencies

Biotec Corpora�on

Capital Dental Traders

Caprisons

Clinix Intelligent Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Coltene Whaledent

Crown Dental

Dental Avenue (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Dental Tree Supply Company

DGM Dental

Dibya Industries India

D-Tech Orthodon�c Pvt. Ltd.

Electomack (India)

Essen�al Dental Products

GC India Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Gemini Enterprises

Gi� Dental Co.

Hundal Dental Traders

IDS Denmed Pvt. Ltd.

Indident Medical Devices

Innodent India

Intensiv Industries (reg.)

Interna�onal Trading Corpora�on Of India

Jayna Industries

K.S. Mathur And Company

Life Steriware

Medicept Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Megha Fortune Inc.

Nishpa Enterprises

P.G. Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.

Pinak Enterprises

Premier Dent Interna�onal

Prevest Denpro Limited.

Prime Dental Products Pvt. Ltd.

Punjab Dental & Medical Supply Co.

R.K. Dent Co.

Rajlakshmi Enterprises

Reach Global India Pvt. Ltd.

Rex Dent

Right Care Trading

Ruthinium Dental Products Pvt. Ltd.

L-8

J-10 to 12

I-16

I-10,11

K-2

L-11 to 14

L-1

J-72 to 75

K-3

I-8 B,J-2 to 5

I-2

K-23,24 

J-48

J-52

L-7

I-9

I-6 B

K-4

L-8 A

I-3

J-66,67

J-49

I-8A

K-7

J-50,51

J-56 to 59

K-5

J-17 to 21

J-63

J-45

I-1,J-1

I-15

J-22 to 25

J-55

K-1

L-9,10

L-4

K-19,20,25,26

J-30 to 33

J-46

I-13

J-53,54

J-37

L-6

K-6

I-6 A

I-14

J-70,71

J-47

I-5

L-3

V-1

J-60 to 62

Sambros (India) Pvt. Ltd./ss White

Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Samit Products

Sark Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Seth Brothers

Seth Interna�onal Corpora�on

Shaef Trading Systems

Smile Merchants Dental Enterprises

Sudhama Surgical Industries

Sun Shine Dental Company

Sunnydeep Enterprises

Trudent India

Unident Instruments India Pvt. Ltd.

Union Dental

Unique Dental Company

Universal Dental Traders

Varun Traders

Vishal Dentocare Pvt. Ltd.

L-2

J-64

K-8

J-6 to 9

J-14 to 16

L-15,16

J-26,27

I-12

J-68,69

I-7,J-65

J-34 to 36

L-5

J-42 to 44

I-4

J-38 to 41

J-28,29

K-21,22



Exhibitor List OF HALL NO. 10, 9, 8

COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO. COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO.

HALL NO. 10

HALL NO. 9

HALL NO. 8

Nava Durga Dental Equipment
Triodent Meditech India Pvt. Ltd.

U-8,9
U-7Ace Marke�ng

Biolase India Pvt. Ltd.
Confident Dental Equipments Pvt. Ltd.
Denfort Interna�onal
Denmed Planetorium
Golden Nimbus India Pvt. Ltd.
Indent
Lalji Dental
M & M Dental Associates-(a-div. Of Scpl)
Nexus Medodent
Sarvamangal Enterprises
S.M Overseas
Unicorn Denmart Ltd.

Alpha Omega Enterprises
Arihant Dental Supplier
Aurang Dental & Surgicals
Dental Study Circle
Dhruva Enterprises
Divyanshi Enterprises
Duerr Dental India Pvt. Ltd.
Global Dent Aids Pvt. Ltd.
Healix Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
I Dental Enterprises
Icpa Health Products Ltd.
Jaishree Medical Devices
Macro Dental World Pvt. Ltd.
Mangalore Dental Corpora�on
Adi� Office
Navadha Enterprises
New India Dental Products
Oracra� Instrument Export Co.
Precision Health Care Instruments Pvt. Ltd.
Pyrax Polymars
R & D Impex
R.K Enterprises
Saikripa Diagnopharma
Shah Distributors
Shree Medico
Surana Enterprises
Technodent Exim India Pvt. Ltd.
The Agarwal Dental Concept
Time Trading Interna�onal
Trust & Care Enterprises
U.P Dental Supply Company
Unique Dents Solu�ons Pvt. Ltd.
Vidya Enterprises

Delhi Dental Surgical
Dental Ceramists (I) Pvt. Ltd.
Global Dental Systems
Godiva Bioadvances Pvt. Ltd.
Indian Surgical Company

D-28
G-2 A
D-4 to D-13, E-1,2
D-19,20
D-26,27
D-22 to 24
D-16
D-1,2,3
D-21
G-2B
D-17,18
D-25
F-1,2,G-1,D-14,15

C-12
A-8,9
B-9 to 12
A-21
B-4,5
A-6,7
B-1,2,13,14
A-16,17
B-3
A-18 to 20
C-8
A-10,11
C-7
C-5
A-23,24
C-6
A-26
B-6,7
A-25
A-22
A-1,2
C-11
A-14
A-15
C-9
C-4
A-12
C-10
C-1
A-13
A-3 to 5
C-2,3
B-8

U-3
U-2
U-1
U-6
U-4



Exhibitor List OF HALL NO. 7A, 7B, 7C, 7D, 7E

COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO. COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO.

HALL NO. 7A

HALL NO. 7C

HALL NO. 7D

V-16

W-9

V-12

V-24 D

W-8

V-19

V-14,15

V-8

V-17

V22

V-24 C

V-1A

V-24 A,24 B

V-4 A

V-21

V-11

V-10

V-7

W-10

V-4B

V-2

V-6

V-9

V-18

V-13

W-10A

V-5

V-3

V-20

V-23

W-33

W-26

W-6

W-24

W-14

W-4

W-29

W-35

W-28

W-13

W-31

W-34

W-37

W-36

W-1

W-15,16

W-11,12,21,22

Anup General Agencies

Apsom Infotex Ltd.

B & E Korea Co. Ltd.

Bomei Co. Ltd.

Chesa Dental Care Services Ltd.

Chromadent Dental Equipments

Denmed Planetorium

Dental Products Of India

Dentalkart.com

Entellus India Private Limited 

Jiecang Pvt. Ltd.

Janki Interna�onal

JJ Dental Corpora�on

Lasotronix

Navkar Dental Supply Co.

Neelam Digital Solu�ons

Orbit Lifescience

Rident Denpro Pvt. Ltd.

Saurama Enterprises

Serchebon Implantswiss

Shail Dental System

Shanghai Dingfa Imp & Exp Co. Ltd.

Shenzhen Up3d Tech Co. Ltd.

Shree Marke�ng

Spident Co. Ltd.

Sun Dental And Medical Devices

Surgident Co. Ltd.

Swarnim Medicare

Vandana Enterprises

Ver�co Dentmed Pvt. Ltd.

Anyang Yingpai Dental Material Co. Ltd.

Bdc Dental Corpora�on Ltd.

Beijing Grish Hitech Co. Ltd.

Changsha Easyinsmile Medical Instrument

Co. Ltd.

Chengdu Besmile Biotechnology Co. Ltd.

Crea�ve Dental

Dingcheng (shanghai) Interna�onal Trade

Co. Ltd.

Globus Medisys

Guangzhou Oo Medical Scien�fic Ltd.

Hangzhou Xingchen 3b Dental Instrument

& Material Co. Ltd.

Henan Shengbang Medical Technology

Co. Ltd.

Huanghua Andent Dental Co. Ltd.

Pivot Fabrique Hp

Raya Impex

Rex Dent

Shandong Carved Intelligent Technology

Group Co. Ltd.

Shanghai Fanta Dental Materials Co. Ltd.

HALL NO. 7B

Shenzhen Cradle Medical Technology

Co. Ltd.

Shenzhen Jenking Technology Co. Ltd.

Shenzhen Perfect Medical Instruments

Co. Ltd.

Shenzhen Xiangtong Co. Ltd/ Xtcera

Shenzhen Yurucheng Dental Materials

Co. Ltd.

Tao's Op�cs Co. Ltd.

Teng Yuan Dental Diamond Tools Factory

Tianjin Renhe Juncheng Technology

Development Co. Ltd.

Wuhu Guli Medical Equipment Co. Ltd

Yes Biotech Co. Ltd.

You Er Mei Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.

 Zhejiang Peijun Medical Instruments

Co. Ltd.

Zhejiang Yahong Medical Apparatus Co. Ltd.

Ace Marke�ng

Arnav Sales

Balaji Dental Supplies

Best Dental & Surgical

Chairside

De Tax Dental Products

Dio Digital Implant India Pvt. Ltd.

Edge Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Essence Dental Industries LLP

Illusion Dental Laboratory

India Viking Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Indozolar Technologies Pvt Ltd.

JSR Dental Mart

Krish Dental Super Market

Krishna Dental

Meadway Dentals Pvt. Ltd.

Nextgen Sterile Solu�ons

One Dental Sta�on Pvt. Ltd.

Oralla Dental Pvt. Ltd.

Pearl Medical Systems

Promis Dental System

Rancho Enterprises

Shree Umiya Traders

Shri Ram Industries

Shrush� Trading Co.

Skydent Interna�onal

Unique Dents Solu�ons Pvt. Ltd.

Woson India Pvt. Ltd.

Agkem Impex Pvt. Ltd.

B.K Surgicals

Dental Automa�on

Dentee(ecgplus Technologies Pvt. Ltd.)

Design Resource India Pvt. Ltd.

Galina Distributors

W-30

W-25

W-17,18

W-5

W-20

W-3

W-19

W-27

W-32

W-38

W-2

W-23

W-7

X-1

X-9 B

X-19 A

X-9 D

X-14

X-6,7

X-10,11

X-5

X-9 C

X-13

X-19 F

X-19 E

X-4

X-19 H

X-3

X-8

X-19 C

X-19 B

X-19 G

X-19 I

X-15

X-9 A

X-16,17

X-19 D

X-12

X-2

X-18

X-18 A

Y-12 to 14

Y-10 B

Y-10 A

Y-7

Y-3

Y-9



Exhibitor List OF HALL NO. 7A, 7B, 7C, 7D, 7E

COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO. COMPANY NAME STALL /ISLAND NO.

HALL NO. 7E

I - Labs Dental

K-dent Dental  System

Mani Medical India Pvt.  Ltd.

Maru� Dental Company

Medica Interna�onal

Panipat Dental Depot

Proto Development Services Pvt. Ltd.

Radion Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

Simplex Engineering Company

United Dental Changzhou

Welcare Orthodon�cs

Arma Dental Ure�m Sistemleri San.�c Ltd.

Bryt Dental Technologies

Chaman Dental Supplier

Chowdhury Brothers

Dentspro India Pvt. Ltd.

Dia Dent Group Interna�onal

H.S Dental System

Huizhou Videya Technology Co. Ltd.

Indian Medical System

Inci Dental Tibbi Malz.san.ve Tic Ltd.

Innvolu�on Medtech Pvt. Ltd.

Kelkar Dynamics LLP

Nidhi Dental Solu�on

V.K Dental

Pivot Fabrique

Pyrax Polymars

Quanhua Exim Trading Pvt. Ltd.

Sejal Enterprise

Tayal Dental Industries

Trichur Surgicals

Vericom Co. Ltd.

Y-10 C

Y-4,5

Y-11 A

Y-8

Y-10 E

Y-10 D

Y-2

Y-10 F

Y-6

Y-11

Y-1

Z-14 B

Z-11 F

Z-11 A

Z-4

Z-12

Z-11 G,11 H,11 I

Z-11 D

Z-2

Z-11 E

Z-14 A

Z-8

Z-5

Z-9

Z-1

Z-11 B

Z-6

Z-3

Z-15

Z-7

Z-11 C

Z-16


